

City of Annapolis

Legislation Details

File #:	R-60-20	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Filed	
File created:	11/9/2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/9/2020		Final action:	11/9/2020	
Title:	Deputy City Manager for Resilience and Sustainability - Jacqueline S. Guild - For the purpose of expressly confirming the appointment of Jacqueline S. Guild as Deputy City Manager for Resilience and Sustainability; and consenting to compensate the Deputy City Manager for Resilience and Sustainability.				
Sponsors:	Gavin Buckley				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. R-60-20 Deputy City Manager for Resilience and Sustainability Resolution.pdf, 2. R-60-20 Staff Report.pdf, 3. R-60-20 SIGNED				

	Кер	ort.pdf, 3. R-60-20 SIGNED		
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2020	1	City Council	adopt on first reader	Pass
11/9/2020	1	City Council	rules suspended	Pass
11/9/2020	1	City Council	adopt on second reader	Pass
11/9/2020	1	City Council	presented	